
Mon., Apr. 27 8:30am Family Law Woods

8:30am Int'l Business Transactions S. Foster
9:30am Baseball and the Law H. Brill

Tues., Apr. 28 8:30am Con Law Killenbeck

8:30am Con Law Beydoun

9:30am Basic Evidence Nunn

1:00pm First Amendment Killenbeck

Wed., Apr. 29 8:00am Business Org Goforth

8:30am Fed Income Tax of Bus Entities Beard

9:00am Capital Punishment Sacharoff

Thurs., Apr. 30 8:30am Crim Pro II Nunn

1:30pm Real Estate Transactions Joyce

Frid., May 1 8:30am Remedies Brill

8:30am Crim Pro I Gallini

1:30pm Conflict of Laws Trammell
1:30pm Copyright Ewelukwa

Sat., May 2 9:00am Mastering Legal Analysis (4 secs) Pollvogt
1:30pm Multistate Substance & Strategies Pollvogt

Mon., May 4 8:30am Torts Gosman

8:30am Torts Lens

9:00am Wills, Trusts, Estates Beard
9:00am Public Int'l Law Ewelukwa

Tues., May 5 8:30am Debtor Creditor S. Foster
1:30pm Federal Courts Trammell

Wed., May 6 8:30am Professional Responsibility Woods

8:30am Ark Civil Practice Brill

Thurs., May 7 8:30am Patent Law Pieper
9:00am Natural Resources Law Gosman

Fri., May 8 8:30am Property Clowney

8:30am Property Circo

9:00am Corporate Finance Smith

Exam Schedule
Last Day of Classes: April 24, 2020/Final Exam Period: April 27 -May 8, 2020

Spring 2020 Final Exam Schedule (Revised 11/24/2019)


